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Idli Delights
Steamed Idli
Mini Idli (10 Pcs.)
Idli Fries
Cocktail Gunpowder Idli (10pcs)
Gunpowder Idli
Idli Chilli Chaat

155/-
165/-
189/-
199/-
210/-
209/-

South Indian Delicacies

(Served with Appalam, Sambar/ Raita)

Curd Rice
Lemon Rice
Sambar Rice
Rasam Rice
Tamarind Rice
Bissi Belle Hulli Anna

230/-
249/-
189/-
189/-
249/-
249/-

Flavoured Rice of the Day

Our Special Vada
Medu Vada (4pcs)
Madras Masala Vada (4pcs)
Dahi Vada (2pcs)
Idli Vada Combo (1pc idli, 2pcs vada)

189/-
199/-
230/-
199/-

South Indian Favourites
Upma
Poori Bhaji
Ghee Pongal

189/-
199/-
199/-
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South Indian
Dasaprakash Special Thali 399/-

Thali & Platters

(Buttermilk, Poriyal, Kozhambu, Kootu, Rice, Flavoured Rice, Sambar, Rasam, Biryani,
Kurma, Raita, Applam, Pickle, Rava Kesari, Filter Coffee, Poori & Uttapam)

South Indian Platter
(Idli, Vada, Mini Masala Dosa, Upma, Rava Kesari & Filter Coffee)

Uttapam Platter
(Varieties of Uttapams made with unique toppings)

330/-

299/-

Idli Platter
(Varieties of Idli's tossed in our home spices)

299/-

Chef Recommendations
Dasaprakash Special Dosa
Chettinad Mushroom Dosa
Chettinad Paneer Dosa
Malabar Parotta with Chettinad Mushroom
Malabar Parotta with Chettinad Paneer
Paneer Dosa

310/-
310/-
310/-
310/-
310/-
310/-

Dosas & Uttapam

Popular Favourites
Plain Dosa/ Masala Dosa 
Ghee Roast Paper Plain/ Masala Dosa 
Ghee Podi Roast Plain/ Masala Dosa 
Butter Plain/ Masala Dosa 
Onion Plain/ Masala Dosa 
Mysore Plain/ Masala Dosa 
Chettinad Spicy Plain/ Masala Dosa 
Cheese / Chilli Cheese Dosa

175/- 205/-
225/-255/-
235/-265/-
235/-265/-
235/-255/-
235/-265/-
250/-285/-
279/- 299/-
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Rava Dosa
Crispy Rava Dosa Plain/ Masala 
Crispy Rava Onion Dosa Plain/ Masala/ Paneer
Coconut Rava Plain/ Masala 
Mysore Rava Dosa Plain/ Masala/ Paneer

225/-255/- 
235/- 265/- 299/-

235/- 265/-
235/-265/-310/-

Uttapam Plain
Uttapam Onion/ Tomato
Onion Tomato Uttapam
Uttapam Mix Veg

199/-
225/-
249/-
249/-

Uttapam
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North Indian Appetizers
North Indian

Dasaprakash Spl. Paneer Tikka
Mushroom Tikka
Tandoori Momos
Dahi Ke Sholey
Soya Chaap Tikka
Paneer Tikka

499/-
489/-
399/-
399/-
459/-
479/-

Dal & Veggie Delight
Dal Tadka 
Dal Makhani 
Chana Masala 
Kadhai Chaap Masala 
Malai Kofta
Mutter Mushroom

365/-
399/-
389/-
429/-
499/-
449/-

Paneer Special
Paneer Lababdar 
Palak Paneer 
Kadhai Paneer 
Shahi Paneer 
Tawa Paneer 
Paneer Butter Masala 
Mutter Paneer 
Paneer Tikka Masala

459/-
459/-
459/-
459/-
459/-
459/-
459/-
459/-
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Indian Bread
Laccha Paratha 
Pudina Paratha 
Mirchi Paratha 
Onion kulcha
Mix veg kulcha 
Aloo paratha 
Gobi paratha 
Paneer paratha 

49/-
55/-
65/-
75/-
89/-
89/-
125/-
129/-

Tandoori Roti 
Butter Roti 
Missi Roti 
Butter Naan 
Mirchi Naan
Garlic naan 
Cheese Naan 
Paneer Kulcha

89/-
105/-
105/-
99/-
105/-
105/-
135/-
129/-

North Indian Thali’s & Platters
Achari Platter 399/-
(Achari Naan with a choice of either Kadhai Chaap Masala or Dal Makhni)

Kulcha Platter
(2 Kulchas, Shahi Paneer, Channa Masala and Salad) 

Kebab Tikka Platter
( 2pc's each of 5 varieties of Kebabs & Tikkas)

Tandoori Platter 
(Kebabs, Naan, Dal Makhni, Raita, Salad)

330/-

299/-

299/-

North Indian Thali
(1 Roti, 1 Naan, Rice, Shahi Paneer, Mix Veg, Dal Makhni, Raita, Papad,
Salad & 1 pc. Gulab Jamun)

299/-



{{{{{{

Appetizers
Honey Chilli Potatoes 
Chilli Potatoes 
Crispy Corn Salt & Pepper
Vegetable Salt & Pepper 
Chilli Mushroom 
Veg. Spring Roll 
Steamed Momos
Veg. Manchurian (dry) 
Chilli Paneer (dry) 
French Fries 
Peri Peri Fries 

299/-
 299/-
 349/-
 349/-
 485/-
 365/-
 365/-
389/-
 425/-
 189/-
 199/-

Oriental & Continental Delight

Exotic Vegetable Gravy’s & Meal Bowls 
Hot Pot Rice
Veg. Ramen Bowl
Veg. Manchurian (gravy)
Chilli Paneer (gravy)

329/-
329/-
449/-
499/-

Noodle & Rice
Dasaprakash Special Noodles
Hakka Noodles
Schezwan Hakka Noodles
Chilli Garlic Noodles
Veg. Fried Rice

365/-
345/-
365/-
365/-
320/-
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Rice
Jeera Rice
Steamed Rice
Veg Biryani with Raita
Vegetable Pulao

205/-
205/-
399/-
265/-

Desserts
Rava Kesari
Dasaprakash Spl. Gulab Jamun

150/-
160/-


